

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 202 of 2022

Laxmi Ventures (india) Limited Bhilai Unit **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

15/03/2024	List this case along with WPC 4810/2021 before an appropriate Bench. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</td><td>(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-				
(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge				
Sourabh P.					