



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 202 of 2022

LAXMI VENTURES (INDIA) LIMITED BHILAI UNIT **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/01/2025	Post the matter along with WPC No.4810/2021. <table><tr><td>Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</td><td>Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge		
Prakash			